

MONTVILLE TOWNSHIP

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

BID TABULATION - BID OPENING SEPTEMBER 6, 2023

MUNICIPAL GAS PUMP REPLACEMENTS

	BID ITEMS			Hoff, Inc.		Salmon Bros., Inc.		Landtek Construction, LLC		Marini Brothers Construction Co., Inc.		Zenith Construction Services, Inc.		Simpson & Brown, Inc.	
TABLE OF QUANTITIES															
#	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	MOBILIZATION & LAYOUT	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
2	BREAKAWAY BARRICADES, TYPE III (I. & W.D.)	UNIT	10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$275.00	\$2,750.00
3	DRUMS (I. & W.D.)	UNIT	50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$0.10	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00
4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS (I. & W.D.)	S.F.	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.10	\$10.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00
5	CLEARING SITE	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$54,100.00	\$54,100.00
6	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE, BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	S.Y.	900	\$12.00	\$10,800.00	\$25.00	\$22,500.00	\$21.00	\$18,900.00	\$30.00	\$27,000.00	\$12.00	\$10,800.00	\$18.00	\$16,200.00
7	H.M.A. 9.5M64 BASE COURSE, 2" THICK	TONS	100	\$190.00	\$19,000.00	\$165.00	\$16,500.00	\$228.00	\$22,800.00	\$180.00	\$18,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$175.00	\$17,500.00
8	H.M.A. 12.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	TONS	100	\$190.00	\$19,000.00	\$165.00	\$16,500.00	\$216.00	\$21,600.00	\$195.00	\$19,500.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$175.00	\$17,500.00
9	CHAIN LINK FENCE, 6' HIGH	L.F.	200	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$105.00	\$21,000.00	\$85.00	\$17,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$145.00	\$29,000.00
10	40' WIDE ROLLING ACCESS GATE	UNIT	1	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
11	CONCRETE PAD, 6"REINFORCED W/ 4" STONE BASE	S.Y.	95	\$390.00	\$37,050.00	\$560.00	\$53,200.00	\$417.00	\$39,615.00	\$350.00	\$33,250.00	\$175.00	\$16,625.00	\$560.00	\$53,200.00
12	CONCRETE FILLED BOLLARD WITH PVC	UNIT	41	\$600.00	\$24,600.00	\$950.00	\$38,950.00	\$1,500.00	\$61,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$61,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$2,050.00	\$84,050.00
13	6"X9"X20" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	L.F.	180	\$74.00	\$13,320.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$61.00	\$10,980.00	\$65.00	\$11,700.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$65.00	\$11,700.00
14	BEAM GUIDERAIL	L.F.	95	\$66.00	\$6,270.00	\$80.00	\$7,600.00	\$91.00	\$8,645.00	\$130.00	\$12,350.00	\$80.00	\$7,600.00	\$150.00	\$14,250.00
15	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC, 4" WIDE	L.F.	200	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$17.00	\$3,400.00
16	CONCRETE FOOTING	C.Y.	15	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$25,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,870.00	\$28,050.00
17	PRECAST CONCRETE RETAINING WALL	S.F.	800	\$52.00	\$41,600.00	\$50.00	\$40,000.00	\$72.00	\$57,600.00	\$78.00	\$62,400.00	\$100.00	\$80,000.00	\$121.00	\$96,800.00
18	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT	L.F.	300	\$27.00	\$8,100.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$35.00	\$10,500.00	\$86.00	\$25,800.00
19	TOPSOILING, 5" THICK*	S.Y.	250	\$7.00	\$1,750.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00
20	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3*	S.Y.	250	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00
21	STRAW MULCHING*	S.Y.	250	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$29.00	\$7,250.00
22	SUPPLEMENTAL CONSTRUCTION	ALLOW	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
				\$338,750.00		\$389,560.00		\$409,850.00		\$410,660.00		\$497,241.00		\$555,300.00	